

## Philippine Medical Association

THEME: PMA KABALIKAT SA KALUSUGAN, KAUNLARAN AT MAAYOS NA KAPALIGIRAN

Member Co-Counder World Medical Association (WWA)

Confederation of Medical Association in Asia and Cosania (CMAAD).

Medical Association of Southeast As an Nations (MASEAN)

Mexiconten et:

PMA Bldg., North Awmer, Queen City 1105

Tela ( 900) 909-9090; 909-2001; 909-0447 | Fee: (600) 909-6961

Mobile: (Membership Hotine) 0917-0221057 E-mails: info@philippinemedicalassociation.org.

chilmedas@yahoo.com

Websitz: www.philippinemadicalassociation.prg

NATIONAL OFFICERS 2013-2014

ATTY. LEO O. OLARTE, M.D. President

IRINEO C. BERNARDO III, M.D. Vice President

BENITO P. ATIENZA, M.D. National Treasurer

MARDAVE S. MARTINEZ, M.D. Secretary General

NYMPHA SAN PASCUAL-MUNDIN, M.D. Asst. Secretary General

**BOARD OF GOVERNORS** 

ROMAN T. PINSON, M.D. Northeastern Luzon

MILA MARIE P. GUERRERO, M.D. Northwestern Luzon

MARIA CHERYLP. TUAZON, M.D. Central Luzon

MARIA MINERVA P. CALIMAG, M.D. Manila

HERMINIA G. GOZAR, M.D. Quezon City

FRANCISCO E. SAN DIEGO JR., M.D. Rizal

MELCHOR B. TUQUERO, M.D. Central Tagalog

JOSE P. SANTIAGO JR., M.D. Southern Tagalog

JOSELITO D.C. URGEL, M.D.

JAMES E. WOO, M.D. Western Visayas

VICTOR ALLAN A. TORREFRANCA, M.D. Central Visayas

ADELAIDA A. ASPERIN, M.D. Eastern Visayas

MA. GAY M. GONZALES, M.D. Western Mindanao

FILIPINA S. VILLA, M.D. Northern Mindanao

WOODROW C. TABANAO, M.D. Northcentral Mindanao

NOEL B. CAMIQUE, M.D. Southeastern Mindanao

ANGELO L. DIMAANO, M.D. Caraga

MEMORANDUM CIRCULAR NO: 2013-08-22-002

**DATE** AUGUST 22, 2013

ALL PRESIDENTS OF COMPONENT MEDICAL SOCIETIES, SPECIALTY TO

> DIVISIONS, SPECIALTY/SUB-SPECIALTY SOCIETIES, AFFILIATE SOCIETIES, DEANS OF MEDICAL COLLEGES/UNIVERSITIES AND

MEDICAL DIRECTORS/CHIEF OF HOSPITALS

23<sup>RD</sup> DR. JOSE P. RIZAL MEMORIAL AWARDS **SUBJECT:** 

Greetings from the Philippine Medical Association!

The search is on for the 2014 Physicians of Distinction. The PMA is inviting all physicians to join the 23<sup>rd</sup> Dr. Jose P. Rizal Memorial Awards.

For your guidance, enclosed herewith are the nomination forms and program mechanics.

Sincerely yours,

Overall Chairman, 23<sup>rd</sup> Dr. Jose P. Rizal Memorial Awards Governor, Southern Tagalog Region

Noted by:

MARDAVE S. MARTINEZ, M.D.

Secretary General

ATTY: LEO O. OLARTE, M.D.

President